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№ ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО ДАТА РОЖД. РАЗРЯД РЕЙТИНГ ГОРОД СУБЪЕКТ РФ ОКРУГ ЛИЧНЫЙ ТРЕНЕР

1 УСМАНОВА Алиса 06.03.2011 2СР 496 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Лежнев И. О. Ахметов Е. А. Широкова Г. Н.  

2 КОПЫЛОВА Полина 19.10.2011 2СР 469 Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Жижикин Д. В. Кузьмин В. М.  

3 БРЕГИНА София 15.06.2010 2СР 455 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Азважинский С. В. Хонин С.С. Хонина А. С.  

4 ДРОЗДОВА Екатерина 24.11.2011 2СР 361 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Крутов А. А.  

5 АБРАМОВА Анастасия 10.08.2010 2СР 357 Семенов НИЖЕГОРОДСКАЯ Обл. НИЖПФО Корзунов М. Ю.  

6 АННЕНКОВА Агата 09.05.2010 2СР 339 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Симонов, Цпин, Ширяева  

7 ХАРСУН Эмилия 11.04.2011 2СР 338 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Слепенков Р. И. Павленко В. П.  

8 ПРИВАЛОВА Каролина 31.08.2010 2СР 335 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Кутергина Т. М. Артемкин А. А. Хонина А. С.  

9 ХАРЛОВА Дарья 02.10.2012 1СР 311 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Слепенков Р. И. Павленко В. П.  

10 ХРАМОВА Екатерина 08.08.2010 2СР 307 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Тяпкин С. Е.  

11 САВОСТИКОВА Алина 22.02.2011 1СР 291 Химки МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Бочков Д. А.  

12 АНТИПОВА Виктория 07.08.2010 1ЮСР 278 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Хорошилова Е. В.  

13 БАРЫШЕВА Софья 23.07.2011 2СР 259 Люберцы МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Мейснер О. Л.  

14 АРНАУТОВА София 21.12.2010 2СР 249 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Кутергина Т. М. Артемкин А. А. Хонина А. С.  

15 ГУЩИНА Екатерина 16.05.2011 2СР 248 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Азважинский С. В. Артемкин А. А. Хонина А. С.  

16 ЛЕХИНА Полина 10.09.2010 2СР 243 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Вязова Е. Л. Мохначева Е. Ю.  

17 ТЕРЕХОВА Ярослава 12.11.2012 1ЮСР 239 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Лешев С. Г.  

18 АХАЕВА Ксения 06.02.2011 2СР 230 Богородский МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Кулиева Т. З.  

19 ПАХОМОВА Анастасия 11.03.2011 2СР 222 Подольск МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Сурова О. И. Застрешкина Т. В.  

20 СУХОПЛЮЕВА Софья 28.02.2011 3СР 207 Ижевск УДМУРТИЯ Респ. УДМПФО Владыкина Н. Р.  

21 ЕРМОЛАЕВА Ксения 07.12.2010 2СР 202 Н. Новгород НИЖЕГОРОДСКАЯ Обл. НИЖПФО Глухов Ю. А. Котихина И. В.  

22 ВОРОНИНА Алена 13.04.2012 2СР 201 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Ивонин В. А. Ивонина О. Н.  

23 ШЕСТЕРОВА Анастасия 21.04.2010 2СР 199 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Кутергина Т. М. Артемкин А. А. Хонина А. С.  

24 РЕШЕТНИКОВА Полина 02.01.2010 2СР 189 Абакан ХАКАСИЯ Респ. ХАКСФО Кириченко Д. В.  

25 СОРОКИНА Мария 11.04.2011 2СР 184 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Шевцова Ю. В. Шулимова Т. В.  

26 ПОПОВЦЕВА Кира 24.10.2010 3СР 177 Челябинск ЧЕЛЯБИНСКАЯ Обл. ЧЕЛУрФО Тарасова Н. Н.  

27 ДИДУШИЦКАЯ Виктория 06.02.2012 2СР 170 Цементный СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Горшкова А. З. Дидушицкий В. В.  

28 ЛЕЗОВА Александра 28.04.2011 3СР 164 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Хурцилава Т. Р. Ступаченко Л. Н.  

29 ЦИБИРЕВА Ксения 31.03.2011 2СР 162 Н. Новгород НИЖЕГОРОДСКАЯ Обл. НИЖПФО Рамазанова И. П.  

30 ХОЧЕНКОВА Дарья 13.09.2010 1ЮСР 158 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Славнов А. Н.  

31 АХТЯМОВА Камилла 08.10.2012 2СР 153 Нефтекамск БАШКОРТОСТАН Респ. БАШПФО Усманова Ф. Ф.  

32 ТИПИКИНА Мирослава 15.07.2010 2СР 144 Кировград СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Хасбиев В. И.  

33 САВАКОВА Анна 05.04.2011 3СР 138 Ижевск УДМУРТИЯ Респ. УДМПФО Тептина Т. И.  

34 ШУЛИМОВА Александра 26.03.2013 3СР 126 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Шевцова Ю. В. Шулимова Т. В.  

35 КРАСЮКОВА Ксения 21.08.2010 3СР 123 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Вязова Е. Л. Мохначева Е. Ю.  

36 ПРОТОПОПОВА Анастасия 27.03.2012 1ЮСР 119 Красноярск КРАСНОЯРСКИЙ Кр. КРНСФО Миронов В. М.  

37 ОСТРОУХОВА Меланья 03.03.2010 3СР 115 Абакан ХАКАСИЯ Респ. ХАКСФО Кириченко Д. В.  

38 ВЛАДЫКИНА Елизавета 23.08.2010 3СР 98 Ижевск УДМУРТИЯ Респ. УДМПФО Владыкина Н. Р.  

39 ФЕРАПОНТОВА Софья 04.10.2010 1ЮСР 87 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Шевцова Ю. В. Шулимова Т. В.  

40 УСТЮГОВА Маргарита 19.11.2010 1ЮСР 86 Красноярск КРАСНОЯРСКИЙ Кр. КРНСФО Вохмянин В. С. Матвиенко А. Н.  

41 ХАЙРУЛИНА Варвара 29.05.2012 1ЮСР 85 Челябинск ЧЕЛЯБИНСКАЯ Обл. ЧЕЛУрФО Попов К. С. Ткачева Е. В.  

42 БУЗОРИНА Варвара 10.08.2012 2СР 80 СреднеуральскСВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Лекомцев Ф. А.  

43 ЕИНА Юлия 30.04.2010 3СР 79 Кировград СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Хасбиев В. И.  

44 КОЗЫК Полина 13.01.2011 3СР 78 Абакан ХАКАСИЯ Респ. ХАКСФО Кириченко Д. В.  

45 ЛОПАРЕВА Анастасия 09.09.2010 2СР 60 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Борисенко А. С.  

46 КУДРЯШОВА Екатерина 27.04.2010 1ЮСР 41 Верхняя ПышмаСВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Заведеева О. А.  

47 СТЕПАНЦОВА Дарья 26.01.2011 1ЮСР 38 Верхняя ПышмаСВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Заведеева О. А.  

48 ГИЛЯЗЕТДИНОВА Мария 08.09.2012 1ЮСР 23 Верхняя ПышмаСВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Карманова П. А.  
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№ ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО ДАТА РОЖД. РАЗРЯД РЕЙТИНГ ГОРОД СУБЪЕКТ РФ ОКРУГ ЛИЧНЫЙ ТРЕНЕР

1 АБРАМОВА Анастасия 10.08.2010 2СР 357 Семенов НИЖЕГОРОДСКАЯ Обл. НИЖПФО Корзунов М. Ю.  

2 АННЕНКОВА Агата 09.05.2010 2СР 339 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Симонов, Цпин, Ширяева  

3 АНТИПОВА Виктория 07.08.2010 1ЮСР 278 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Хорошилова Е. В.  

4 АРНАУТОВА София 21.12.2010 2СР 249 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Кутергина Т. М. Артемкин А. А. Хонина А. С.  

5 АХАЕВА Ксения 06.02.2011 2СР 230 Богородский МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Кулиева Т. З.  

6 АХТЯМОВА Камилла 08.10.2012 2СР 153 Нефтекамск БАШКОРТОСТАН Респ. БАШПФО Усманова Ф. Ф.  

7 БАРЫШЕВА Софья 23.07.2011 2СР 259 Люберцы МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Мейснер О. Л.  

8 БРЕГИНА София 15.06.2010 2СР 455 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Азважинский С. В. Хонин С.С. Хонина А. С. 

9 БУЗОРИНА Варвара 10.08.2012 2СР 80 Среднеуральск СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Лекомцев Ф. А.  

10 ВЛАДЫКИНА Елизавета 23.08.2010 3СР 98 Ижевск УДМУРТИЯ Респ. УДМПФО Владыкина Н. Р.  

11 ВОРОНИНА Алена 13.04.2012 2СР 201 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Ивонин В. А. Ивонина О. Н.  

12 ГИЛЯЗЕТДИНОВА Мария 08.09.2012 1ЮСР 23 Верхняя Пышма СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Карманова П. А.  

13 ГУЩИНА Екатерина 16.05.2011 2СР 248 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Азважинский С. В. Артемкин А. А. Хонина А. С.  

14 ДИДУШИЦКАЯ Виктория 06.02.2012 2СР 170 Цементный СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Горшкова А. З. Дидушицкий В. В.  

15 ДРОЗДОВА Екатерина 24.11.2011 2СР 361 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Крутов А. А.  

16 ЕИНА Юлия 30.04.2010 3СР 79 Кировград СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Хасбиев В. И.  

17 ЕРМОЛАЕВА Ксения 07.12.2010 2СР 202 Н. Новгород НИЖЕГОРОДСКАЯ Обл. НИЖПФО Глухов Ю. А. Котихина И. В.  

18 КОЗЫК Полина 13.01.2011 3СР 78 Абакан ХАКАСИЯ Респ. ХАКСФО Кириченко Д. В.  

19 КОПЫЛОВА Полина 19.10.2011 2СР 469 Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Жижикин Д. В. Кузьмин В. М.  

20 КРАСЮКОВА Ксения 21.08.2010 3СР 123 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Вязова Е. Л. Мохначева Е. Ю.  

21 КУДРЯШОВА Екатерина 27.04.2010 1ЮСР 41 Верхняя Пышма СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Заведеева О. А.  

22 ЛЕЗОВА Александра 28.04.2011 3СР 164 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Хурцилава Т. Р. Ступаченко Л. Н.  

23 ЛЕХИНА Полина 10.09.2010 2СР 243 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Вязова Е. Л. Мохначева Е. Ю.  

24 ЛОПАРЕВА Анастасия 09.09.2010 2СР 60 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Борисенко А. С.  

25 ОСТРОУХОВА Меланья 03.03.2010 3СР 115 Абакан ХАКАСИЯ Респ. ХАКСФО Кириченко Д. В.  

26 ПАХОМОВА Анастасия 11.03.2011 2СР 222 Подольск МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Сурова О. И. Застрешкина Т. В.  

27 ПОПОВЦЕВА Кира 24.10.2010 3СР 177 Челябинск ЧЕЛЯБИНСКАЯ Обл. ЧЕЛУрФО Тарасова Н. Н.  

28 ПРИВАЛОВА Каролина 31.08.2010 2СР 335 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Кутергина Т. М. Артемкин А. А. Хонина А. С.  

29 ПРОТОПОПОВА Анастасия 27.03.2012 1ЮСР 119 Красноярск КРАСНОЯРСКИЙ Кр. КРНСФО Миронов В. М.  

30 РЕШЕТНИКОВА Полина 02.01.2010 2СР 189 Абакан ХАКАСИЯ Респ. ХАКСФО Кириченко Д. В.  

31 САВАКОВА Анна 05.04.2011 3СР 138 Ижевск УДМУРТИЯ Респ. УДМПФО Тептина Т. И.  

32 САВОСТИКОВА Алина 22.02.2011 1СР 291 Химки МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Бочков Д. А.  

33 СОРОКИНА Мария 11.04.2011 2СР 184 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Шевцова Ю. В. Шулимова Т. В.  

34 СТЕПАНЦОВА Дарья 26.01.2011 1ЮСР 38 Верхняя Пышма СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Заведеева О. А.  

35 СУХОПЛЮЕВА Софья 28.02.2011 3СР 207 Ижевск УДМУРТИЯ Респ. УДМПФО Владыкина Н. Р.  

36 ТЕРЕХОВА Ярослава 12.11.2012 1ЮСР 239 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Лешев С. Г.  

37 ТИПИКИНА Мирослава 15.07.2010 2СР 144 Кировград СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Хасбиев В. И.  

38 УСМАНОВА Алиса 06.03.2011 2СР 496 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Лежнев И. О. Ахметов Е. А. Широкова Г. Н.  

39 УСТЮГОВА Маргарита 19.11.2010 1ЮСР 86 Красноярск КРАСНОЯРСКИЙ Кр. КРНСФО Вохмянин В. С. Матвиенко А. Н.  

40 ФЕРАПОНТОВА Софья 04.10.2010 1ЮСР 87 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Шевцова Ю. В. Шулимова Т. В.  

41 ХАЙРУЛИНА Варвара 29.05.2012 1ЮСР 85 Челябинск ЧЕЛЯБИНСКАЯ Обл. ЧЕЛУрФО Попов К. С. Ткачева Е. В.  

42 ХАРЛОВА Дарья 02.10.2012 1СР 311 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Слепенков Р. И. Павленко В. П.  

43 ХАРСУН Эмилия 11.04.2011 2СР 338 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Слепенков Р. И. Павленко В. П.  

44 ХОЧЕНКОВА Дарья 13.09.2010 1ЮСР 158 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Славнов А. Н.  

45 ХРАМОВА Екатерина 08.08.2010 2СР 307 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Тяпкин С. Е.  

46 ЦИБИРЕВА Ксения 31.03.2011 2СР 162 Н. Новгород НИЖЕГОРОДСКАЯ Обл. НИЖПФО Рамазанова И. П.  

47 ШЕСТЕРОВА Анастасия 21.04.2010 2СР 199 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Кутергина Т. М. Артемкин А. А. Хонина А. С.  

48 ШУЛИМОВА Александра 26.03.2013 3СР 126 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Шевцова Ю. В. Шулимова Т. В.  
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